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Robert John Jones

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Robert John Jones
Postcode SA32 8JP

Date of birth November 1937
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

YR HAFOD NEW ROAD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
YR HAFOD NEW ROAD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
R.J. JONES CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

R.J. JONES & SONS LIMITED
JONES BROTHERS (AMMANFORD)
LIMITED

JONES BROTHERS (AMMANFORD)
LIMITED

R.J. JONES & SONS LIMITED

JOHN REES(DISTRIBUTORS)LIMITED
JOHN REES(DISTRIBUTORS)LIMITED

R.J. JONES (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
PRUTVATS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
R.J. JONES (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

PRUTVATS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04071706

04071706

03741419

00273365
00439798

00439798

00273365

00438293
00438293

01083665
00636640
01083665

00636640

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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902091836

902091836
Plasbach
Llanarthne
Carmarthen

Dyfed
British

App. Date

App. Date
14/09/2000

14/09/2000

25/03/1999

27/06/1995
20/06/1994

20/06/1994

18/04/1994

11/03/1994
11/03/1994

18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991

18/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/12/2006

30/12/2006

27/07/2020
27/07/2020

27/07/2020

27/07/2020

27/07/2020
27/07/2020
27/06/1995

25/12/1997

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



